
Darcie Humphrey <darciehumphrey@sd83.org>

Fwd: ISBA Annual Convention | Workshop
2 messages

Kim Spacek <kimspacek@sd83.org> Wed, Sep 24, 2025 at 7:51 PM
To: Margaret Hall <margarethall@sd83.org>, Darcie Humphrey <darciehumphrey@sd83.org>, Kathy Nash
<kathynash@sd83.org>, Delbert Pound <delbertpound@sd83.org>, Paul Turco <paulturco@sd83.org>, Ann Yount
<annyount@sd83.org>

Board Members,

I'm sending this with everyone's email visible, because this is information only and any decision has already been made.  I
will ask Darcue to put this on our Regular Meeting Agenda for October, so that we can have discussion and plan the
session more fully.

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Mika Milette <mika@idsba.org>
Date: Mon, Sep 22, 2025 at 1:50 PM
Subject: ISBA Annual Convention | Workshop
To: kimspacek@sd83.org <kimspacek@sd83.org>

Dear Kim:

 

Thank you for agreeing to present at the ISBA Annual Convention. This year we’re making a strategic effort
to ensure that workshops are valuable for supporting, enhancing, and strengthening school governance.

 

Below are the details regarding your workshop: 

 

WORKSHOP

Title: West Bonner County School District - Readiness for Change in Action

Date: Wednesday, November 12

Presenters: Kim Spacek

Time Slot: Session 2, 4:15 p.m. – 5:15 p.m.

Room Location: Coeur d’Alene Resort, Boardroom 4, 7th Floor

 

AV Needs:

Your workshop room will have the following:

Screen
Table
Projector with an HDMI cord for connection to a laptop
Wi-Fi

mailto:mika@idsba.org
mailto:kimspacek@sd83.org
mailto:kimspacek@sd83.org


 

If you have any other AV requirements, such as laptop, sound, wi-fi if you are on the boats, etc., you will
need to make arrangements to bring those.

 

Name Badge(s): I understand that the above people will be presenting. Please review and let me know if
there are any changes to the presenters or spelling no later than Wednesday, October 1, 2025. The
presenters will need a name badge to be in the Coeur d’Alene Resort.

 

My Contact Information:  My cell is (208) 794-2588 and my email is mika@idsba.org.

 

We appreciate your willingness to participate in ISBA’s Annual Convention. We are confident that the school
board members, superintendents, administrators, clerks, business managers, and other convention
attendees will find your workshop very beneficial.

 

If you have any questions or comments, please feel free to contact me.

 

Sincerely,

Mika

 

Mika Milette

Events & Operations Associate

Idaho School Boards Association

Phone (208) 854-1476 Mobile (208) 794-2588

Web www.idsba.org

199 N. Capitol Blvd. Suite 503 Boise, ID 83702

Click here to register for the 2025 Annual Convention!

 

 

 

Book time to meet with me
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--
Kim Spacek
Superintendent
West Bonner County School District #83
208-946-7909

PRIVILEGED COMMUNICATION
The information contained in this email, and any attachments thereto, is only for the use of the recipient(s) named above. If you are not the intended recipient of this e-mail
and any attachments, or an agent responsible for delivering it to the intended recipients, you are hereby notified that any use, dissemination, distribution, downloading, or
copying of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please notify the sender immediately by e-mail, permanently delete the e-mail
and any attachments immediately, and destroy all copies.

Darcie Humphrey <darciehumphrey@sd83.org> Thu, Sep 25, 2025 at 8:43 AM
To: Kim Spacek <kimspacek@sd83.org>
Cc: Margaret Hall <margarethall@sd83.org>, Kathy Nash <kathynash@sd83.org>, Delbert Pound <delbertpound@sd83.org>,
Paul Turco <paulturco@sd83.org>, Ann Yount <annyount@sd83.org>

Thank you for sending, I will add it to the October Agenda!

Darcie J Humphrey
WBCSD Board Clerk
darciehumphrey@sd83.org
208-448-4439

[Quoted text hidden]
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